
Join us in protecting 
the Hawkesbury Estuary!

Floating Landcare in the Hawkesbury Estuary - Calendar Dates 2019:

Floating Landcare is a project coordinated by Greater Sydney Local Land Services, in partnership with Northern Beaches, Hornsby and Central Coast Councils, National Parks and Wildlife Service, with funding from Landcare Australia

Why not  join in Bushcare’s Major Day Out on Sunday 15th September 2019.  For Further
details visit:  http://conservationvolunteers.com.au/what-we-do/bushcares-major-day-out/

Meet at: Cottage Point Wharf
8:00am - return 3:30pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Tuesday 19th February 2019
Flannel Flower Beach, Ku-ring-gai Chase National Park

Meet at: Deerubbin Reserve Boat Ramp, Mooney Mooney
8:45am - return 2:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Saturday 16th February 2019
Island Hopper, Spectacle and Long Island

Meet at: Crosslands Reserve, Somerville Rd, Hornsby Heights 
Meeting time confirmed following RSVP

Main task: 2 Day Bushcare Camp

Saturday 23rd March and Sunday 24th March 2019
Berowra Creek, Berowra Valley National Park

Meet at: Deerubbin Reserve Boat Ramp, Mooney Mooney
8:30am - return 3:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Sunday 24th February 2019
Gentlemans Halt, Marramarra National Park

Meet at: Deerubbin Reserve Boat Ramp, Mooney Mooney
8:30am - return 2:30pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Saturday 11th May 2019
Peats Bight, Muogamarra Nature Reserve

Meet at: Taylors Point Wharf, Clareville
8:15am - return 2:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Tuesday 2nd April 2019
Portugese Beach, Ku-ring-gai Chase National Park

Meet at: Church Point Wharf   
8:15am - return 2:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Monday 3rd June 2019
Elvina Point, Pittwater

Meet at: Governor Phillip Park, Palm Beach  
8:00am - return 3:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Friday 24th May 2019
Lion Island Nature Reserve

Meet at: Deerubbin Reserve Boat Ramp, Mooney Mooney
8:00am - return 3:30pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Sunday 27th July 2019
Milsons Passage, Muogamarra Nature Reserve

Meet at: Dusthole Bay Boat Ramp, Berowra Waters
9:00am - return 2:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Tuesday 9th July 2019
Cunio Point, Berowra Waters

Meet at: Dusthole Bay Boat Ramp, Berowra Waters  
9:00am - return 2:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Friday 4th October 2019
Collingridge Point, Berowra Waters

Meet at: Church Point Wharf 
8:15am - return 2:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Saturday 17th August 2019
Elizabeth Park, Scotland Island

Meet at: Cottage Point Wharf 
8:00am - return 3:30pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Saturday 9th November 2019
Hungry Beach and Whitehorse Beach, Ku-ring-gai Chase National Park

Meet at: Taylors Point Wharf, Clareville 
8:15am - return 2:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Saturday 19th October 2019
Greater Mackerel Beach, Ku-ring-gai Chase National Park

Floating Landcare volunteers visit boat access only locations along
the Hawkesbury River and in the Pittwater to help restore the local
environment.  Activities include bush regeneration, litter collection,
planting and simple flora and fauna surveys.
Volunteers get to learn new skills, meet like-minded people and make a
difference to their local environment while exploring places that normally
have limited access.  RSVP essential for all events as places are limited.
RSVPs are via email to floatinglandcare@gmail.com or 02 4724 2120,
and close one week before each event.  All training and tools are
provided, as well as lunch and/or morning tea.

Meet at: Bobbin Head Boat Jetty, Cowan Creek  
8:30am - return 3:00pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Saturday 7th December 2019
Lion Island Nature Reserve

Meet at: Cottage Point Wharf
8:00am - return 3:30pm

Main task: Bush Regeneration Day

Saturday 23rd November 2019
Flannel Flower Beach, Ku-ring-gai Chase National Park

Floating Landcare

Join in with other Volunteers on a Pittwater YHA Bush Regeneration Weekend.  
Bookings essential email:  pittwater@yha.com.au

Dates: Friday 3rd May to Sunday 5th May
Friday 23rd August to Sunday 25th August

Pittwater YHA weekends 2019 


